DATASHEET
FLAT STRAIGHT BRUSHES
FEATURES
The PCWI range of Flat Straight Brushes are suitable for all High Voltage
Porosity Detectors, Holiday Detectors, Spark Testers and Jeepers. All
brushes are manufactured with 100μm rippled brass wire which provides
greater brush strength. The range of brush width sizes is extensive, ranging
from 50mm to 1000mm.
• Brush sizes from 50mm to 1000mm (2” to 39”)
•  Fan brushes, adapters and handle extension pieces available for most
brands and models
•  100μm brass wire
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE MM
BRUSHFLAT50 2” 50mm FLAT BRUSH 50
BRUSHFLAT75 3” 75mm FLAT BRUSH 75
BRUSHFLAT100 4” 100mm FLAT BRUSH 100
BRUSHFLAT125 5” 125mm FLAT BRUSH 125
BRUSHFLAT150 6” 150mm FLAT BRUSH 150
BRUSHFLAT200 8” 200mm FLAT BRUSH 200
BRUSHFLAT225 9” 225mm FLAT BRUSH 225
BRUSHFLAT250 10” 250mmFLAT BRUSH 250
BRUSHFLAT300 12” 300mmFLAT BRUSH 300
BRUSHFLAT400 16” 400mm FLAT BRUSH 400
BRUSHFLAT450 18” 450mm FLAT BRUSH 450
BRUSHFLAT500 20” 500mm FLAT BRUSH 500
BRUSHFLAT600 24” 600mm FLAT BRUSH 600
BRUSHFLAT1000 39” 1,000mm FLAT BRUSH 1000
BRUSHFLAT50
ALSO AVAILABLE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SIZE MM
BRUSHFLATRUB250 10” 250MM FLAT BRUSH RUBBER 250
BRUSHFLAT125
BRUSHFLAT450
BRUSHFLATRUB250
jared
Header
jared
New StampFOOT